
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

27 
5 

56 
17 
22 

206 
100 

39 
69 

287 
25 
51 
82 

116 
87 

296 
576 

14 

Name 

Thorleif Møller SM 
Jens Winther OB 
Gerrit "wheelie-boy" Recker 
Brian Høegsberg Jensen 
Anders Dalsgaard 
Rene Salling 
Henrik Skovgaard Sørensen 
Mads Dalsgård Hansen 
Allan Blach 
Markus Pieper 
Thomas Uwe Jorgensen OB 
Mikkel "Derudaf" Bay 
Mikkel Æbeløe 
Sven Kowalik 
Thore Zimmer 
Christian Pedersen 
Gregers Sørensen 
Jan M Larsen 

Class 

SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM OB33+ DM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM 

SM OB33+ DM 

SM 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM 

SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM 

Best Tm 

40.816 
41.032 
41.350 
41.596 
41.738 
42.488 
42.604 
42.734 
44.213 
44.324 
44.691 
44.979 
46.220 
47.752 
47.965 
48.072 
48.159 
55.472 

Diff 

0.216 
0.534 
0.780 
0.922 
1.672 
1.788 
1.918 
3.397 
3.508 
3.875 
4.163 
5.404 
6.936 
7.149 
7.256 
7.343 

14.656 

Best Speed 

67,474 
67,118 
66,602 
66,208 
65,983 
64,818 
64,642 
64,445 
62,289 
62,133 
61,623 
61,229 
59,585 
57,673 
57,417 
57,289 
57,186 
49,647 

In Lap 

4 
8 

14 
8 
3 

14 
8 
6 
3 

10 
13 
12 

9 
5 
3 
5 

12 
9 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Germany 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Germany 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Tyskland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

wintherracing 

Høegsberg Racing 

V-Twin 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Asserballe 2 Mini RR 
Saturday 

Black/SM - 1415-1430 

Qualifying started at 14:16:32 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

29-08-2015 14:15 


